444
503

- SAIL No.

BOAT NAME

VINTAGE BREW
i
ASTHORE

UL i
INFRA-RED

SOUR PUSS

RO
— T&‘."S‘.@.‘LS

BT P

WEMESTS W
KATRINEA
SEPPLCAT
PAWS

NODDY
BULBACK
IEVICTUS
CINNY
PAPER CHASE
SUNDANCE.. 23 J
PAPER DINGO
PILBARA PUSS

. WHISKEES

GERTIE II
SCHNELL-BOOTE
CASPER
KATASTROPHY
PTEROPUS
PARAGON

SIR ROINEY

6B COOL

PUSS

VAT T7

LITEZLE ANGEL

ACE. OF EEARTS
PAPER ORICK
INDELIBLY STAMPED
TIGAHMOFE
RECKLESS J
HARTATAK

MITAMIT

W —~ Women
J - Junior

w YIYN
EIGHTH

STATE

VIC

VIC JACK LERVERS
S.A. CHAS SWAN

VIC JENNIFER HART
VIC TOUGLAS CUMING
VIC JEFFERY SALMON
W.A. HAZEL DAVIDSON
W.A. PAUL ZUVELA
W.A. ANDY ROBSON
W.4. BILL DRAPER
WoA. NEIL BUCHANAN

VIC TONY DEVEREUX
NSW EDWARD BURKE

VIC PAUL COGHILL
VIC ROBERT BROTCHIE
VIC GERRY DEVRIES
VIC PATRICK CARROLL
W.h. VERN BUCHANAN
W.A. JIN STIRK

W.k. KEN BEST

WeA. MALCOLL STAFFORD

.4,

WA, MARK HUDSOW
W.A. JOHN PITTMAN
W.A. BUGH SMITH
W.A. GLENN HUXTABLE

W.h.
Weho

ROSS LONIRAGAN
DAVID ELLIS

_ W.A. ANDY HARTLEY
WoA. KEV PAGE

vIC

VVIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
S.4.

PAUL GULLIVER
PEI'ER ANDERSON
NEIL WILLIALS
JAMES WREFORD
PETER BROTCHIE
DAVID HART

NATIONAL FAPER T

PETER HALLSWORTH 2

e T A

D oY)
OO W

i

Nl g G Y =
O~ P O v ~2
Len]
(US]

13

16°

738
14
42

(R TLEN B

(0.0 V]
[92%

frot
(U s
@\ co
0
O

RN

g 7
P38 8

Cond
(0ol & 0]
Y
B

&)

L
o8 (@)
0 w
WG
o

22 22
11 F38
14 12

F38

s y— De},?sgn
D — Disquelified

4] %
o S B
Qo Uil Dol O RS WO
e
(0]

7
I 'S SR US N 8
(93]

o
O

wn i 2]
o =
W6y 5y (ov) iTos) (BT (S o

5238
30
21
18

1

P

L

¢

-
QO AT ON T D) ey

in
ST NG AL SRS
o =3 O o

—
no

D38

S8 S

11 B

18
15
JE3E
30

25

28 |

14
$38
10
24
24
20

LUCO\\OP

32

~ O e

2

W

23

F = Dol\-ToFo

(9]
(==

e}
O
=)

(SR G I 3
O\ \n o\ mim

{
t

i VA = TN N T 5 YR OF S 'S S UG R 6 TR 10
o T [ B B S G U S il ) e Y o3 (il s

@

s

]

O
==



